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Don't Put It Off 'til Tomorrow, Buy a New H

ome Today,..
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DO YOU KNOW -

SPRING

WILL BE WONDERFUL |
in this large 3-bedrm. shingle
ranch, huge living rm., sew-
Ing rm., tiled bath, gas F.A.
bt., auto. hot water, att. 13-
car gar., all on a large 75'
lot in lovely Garden City.
FHA approved at

$12,700-$400 D,
» ACRE

of fine land in the City of
SOUTHFIELD
goes along with this asbestos
loll-house

IDEAL

for the about-to-retire couple
or for those just starting out,
2 bedrms., paneled util. rm,,
large kitch., dining ell, eptd.
living rm., tiled bath, gas f.a.
ht., 8. and s, 13%-cer gar.
Beaut. landscpd.

$12,000—$400 DN

58 MO.

Includes Principal
and Interest

ROSEDALE

GARDENS - |
Is the site of this older type
cedar sided colonial home
with large rms. throughout,
huge carpeted 24x12 hvmx
m. with

)
NATURAL FIREPLACE ¢
Vinyl trimmed kitch., 3 bed-
tms., tiled batk up, full
bsmt.,, auto gas ht. and new
503&1 hot water tank, s, and
5., all you need is $2,000 to
take over present bal. of i

*10,500

No Red Tape, No Delay
FHA TERMS

Approved broker for FHA
and VA acquired homes,

GROSSMAN
64 1-3200

21520 Five Mile Road

This is National
week? Use the money saving
% price’ wantad coupon ap-
pearing elsewhere in
week's paper. Do it mow!

GARDEN CITY — Three bed-
room, brick ranch, basement,
4%4% G.1. Best offer. Available
Sept. 6441 Cadillac.. 422-7364.

NANKIN TOWNSEIP

room brick, 1% baths, large kit-
chen, full basement, very clean.
Fenced yard. Near shopping and
schools. 421-8020.

BY OWNER — 1%-story frame
income bungalow, extra lot,
basement, $10,900. Redford
Twp: 427-9457.

2605 TOWER RD. First time
available, 3-bedroom ranch, full
basement, face brick, 6 acres of
land, quality built home.

349-4030

PLYMOUTH

BEST BUYS ! I 1

1-LAKEPOINTE Village —
Sharp 3 bedrm. brk. ranch,
garage, bath & lav on ist
floor, rec. rm. FA gas, terms
$19,900.

2-ENJOY LIFE—In this 4
bedrm. brk. colonial on acre
plus, 2 baths up, grade lav,
att. 2 car garage; paneled
family rm. with nat'l, fp.,
come see. $32,500.

WOODLORE SUB.—A most
respected address, 10 month
old custom split-level, 4 bed-
rm., paneled family room,
2% hat.hs, 2 car att. garage,
you'll like, $39,800.

Take Time — Call

GL 30012

893 W. Ann Arbor Trall
Plymouth’s Progressive
Realtor

3-BEDROOM brick, 2-car gar.,
wooded area, lots of privacy.
36760 Angeline Circle, Livonia.
Open 1 to 7 Sunday.

bl | ARMINGTON, Immedlste oo
‘bedroom,

cupancy: 1% story, 8

LIVONIA, pear 6 Mile-Middle-
belt — Colonial 3 bedrooms, din-
ing room, family room carpeted
throughout, 1% bath, sterms
and screens, 2-car attached ga-
rage. Available July 1st, $23,000

full basement, family room, gas [ArM: GA 7-823

heat, aluminum siding, 2-car
garage, extra lot. fenced, $14,-
500. F.H.A. Approved, $850
down, 4764368,

Owner needs sale. Custom 3 bed- | GARD]

EN CITY — Sparkling
bright 3-bedroom broadfront
ranch style, easy upkeep alumi-
num siding, extra Lugo lot
85x110, attached
heat, family sized k:tdlen l&xlz
$12,900.

ELSEA

GR 8-0660 KE 740710
SALEM REALTY
208 BLUNE

3 bedrooms, aluminum siding,
cbmer lot, modern kitchen, din-

ing room, living room with na-
tural fireplace, glassed-in heated
finished porch, *basement, ga-
rage, excellent condition,
$19,500.

340 LINDSAY
3 bedrooms, brick and aluminum
mnch full basement, 2%-car

garage, gas heat, patio Iot
70x190, $16,350.

1298 SHERIDAN -
7-room frame on 1% acres.

660 SDIPSON
3 bedrooms, brick, 2 baths, full
basement, 2-<ar garage, $22,000.

38925 ANN ARBOR TRAIL
3 bedroom brick ranch, 2 baths,
2 car garage, gas heat, huilt-ins,
dishwasher, underground lawn
watering system. $18,600,

NORMA S, SCHMEMAN

roker
1475 Maln—Plymouth
GL 3-1250

LIVONIA, 3 bedroom brick

2,3, 4 BEDROOMS, Some with
option to buy. Ask about our no
down payment plan.- $40 can
move you in, Pick up list at Art
Danlels, 31000 Ford Rd.,, near
Merriman, Watch TV Sat 1
pm., Sunday 9:30 am, Open 9
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